

Papetarie

I.D.: 82019685

Data publicarii	10.05.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.008,40 RON - 1.008,40 RON

Descriere: 1 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 2 84,03 168,07 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 SKY COPY top 15 17,65 264,71 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 70GR DOUBLE A top 5 25,21 126,05 4 DOSARE PVC buc 90 0,59 52,94 5 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 7 6,30 44,12 6 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 10 6,30 63,03 7 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 1 1,26 1,26 8 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 1 2,94 2,94 9 AGRAFE 78 MM Cut 1 5,04 5,04 10 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 11,76 11,76 11 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 1 2,94 2,94 12 CREION CU RADIERA buc 2 1,26 2,52 13 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML buc 2 5,04 10,08 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 CRISTAL 50 MICRONI buc 400 0,17 67,23 15 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA buc 35 0,84 29,41 16 PIX GEL UM 170 buc 4 2,10 8,40 17 CAPSATOR NOKI STD S9 DIV CULORI buc 1 16,81 16,81 18 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 3 3,36 10,08 19 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 30 buc 1 18,49 18,49 20 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5,88 5,88 21 POST IT CUB buc 3 6,72 20,17 22 POST IT INDEX 8 CULORI/SET Set 2 2,52 5,04 23 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0,25 25,21 24 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 3 13,45 40,34 25 ASCUTITOARE buc 1 2,52 2,52 26 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 1 3,36 3,36
